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Proposed Time-table of Sai Kung District Council and Committee Meetings for 2022
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Sai Kung District Council

(E8A—, Tuesday)

WE ~ (@R ER
ZFEY
Education, Health and Social
Welfare Committee

(283, Tuesday)

AL~ RS ROt R T
EHZEEY
Culture, Recreation and District
Facilities Management
Committee

(28, Thursday)

BE - BB RBEREES
Housing, Planning and
Environment Committee

(2HP—, Tuesday)

R ER T A
Traffic and Transport
Committee

(Z2HH—, Tuesday)
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1st meeting

4.1.2022

11.1.2022

13.1.2022

18.1.2022

25.1.2022

BT

2nd meeting

1.3.2022

8.3.2022

10.3.2022

15.3.2022

22.3.2022
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3rd Meeting

3.5.2022

10.5.2022

12.5.2022

17.5.2022

24.5.2022

VR EH
4th Meeting

5.7.2022

12.7.2022

14.7.2022

19.7.2022

26.7.2022

FHRGH
5th Meeting

6.9.2022

13.9.2022

15.9.2022

20.9.2022

27.9.2022

EAREH
6th Meeting

1.11.2022

8.11.2022

10.11.2022

15.11.2022

22.11.2022
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Note(1): All meetings are held at 9:30 a.m. unless otherwise specified.
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Note(2): Please note that meeting dates and time are subject to change by the District Council or respective committees if necessary.




