西貢區議會及各委員會二零二二年暫擬會議時間表 Proposed Time-table of Sai Kung District Council and Committee Meetings for 2022

	西貢區議會全體會議 Sai Kung District Council	教育、健康及社會福利 委員會 Education, Health and Social Welfare Committee	文化、康樂及地區設施 管理委員會 Culture, Recreation and District Facilities Management Committee	房屋、規劃及環境委員會 Housing, Planning and Environment Committee	交通及運輸委員會 Traffic and Transport Committee
	(星期二, Tuesday)	(星期二, Tuesday)	(星期四, Thursday)	(星期二, Tuesday)	(星期二, Tuesday)
第一次會議 1st meeting	4.1.2022	11.1.2022	13.1.2022	18.1.2022	25.1.2022
第二次會議 2nd meeting	1.3.2022	8.3.2022	10.3.2022	15.3.2022	22.3.2022
第三次會議 3rd Meeting	3.5.2022	10.5.2022	12.5.2022	17.5.2022	24.5.2022
第四次會議 4th Meeting	5.7.2022	12.7.2022	14.7.2022	19.7.2022	26.7.2022
第五次會議 5th Meeting	6.9.2022	13.9.2022	15.9.2022	20.9.2022	27.9.2022
第六次會議 6th Meeting	1.11.2022	8.11.2022	10.11.2022	15.11.2022	22.11.2022

註(1):除另註明外,所有會議於上午九時三十分舉行。

Note(1): All meetings are held at 9:30 a.m. unless otherwise specified.

註(2):請注意,區議會或各委員會可能按需要修訂會議日期及時間。

Note(2): Please note that meeting dates and time are subject to change by the District Council or respective committees if necessary.